School of Communication Studies

cordially invites you to the ‘
Inaugural Session )S( f

ofa TWO'dﬂy Indian Council of
Panjab University, Chandigarh ; ) Social Science Research
National Seminar
on
CRISES IN MEDIA: AN EXISTENTIAL CONUNDRUM

[organised in collaboration with ICSSR (N.W. Region)]
and

The 2nd P.P. Singh Memorial Lecture
delivered by
Ms. Manraj Grewal
[Resident Editor, The Indian Express, Chandigarh Edition]

Prof. Raj Kumar
[Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Panjab University, Chandigarh]
shall preside over the proceedings

VENUE
ICSSR Complex, Panjab University Campus
at 10:00 am on March 09, 2019

Detailed Programme Overleaf



PROGRAMME

10:00 am

10:03 am

10:06 am

10:10 am

10:15 am

10:25 am

10:30 am

11:10 am

11:20 am

11:25 am

11:30 am

Wecome of Guests by Ms. Prabhjot Sohal

PU Anthem
Thematic Address by the
Seminar Director, Mr. Jayanth N. Pethkar

Floral Tribute to Prof. P.P. Singh

Screening of Film on Prof. P.P. Singh and SCS

Introduction of P.P. Singh Memorial Series and the

Key Speaker by Dr. Bhavneet Bhatti, Asst. Professor

P.P. Singh Memorial Lecture

Presidential Address

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

High Tea



