School of Communication Studies



cordially invites you to the

Inaugural Session

of a two-day

National Seminar



on

CRISES IN MEDIA: AN EXISTENTIAL CONUNDRUM

[organised in collaboration with ICSSR (N.W. Region)]

and

The 2nd P.P. Singh Memorial Lecture delivered by

Ms. Manraj Grewal

[Resident Editor, The Indian Express, Chandigarh Edition]

Prof. Raj Kumar

[Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Panjab University, Chandigarh] shall preside over the proceedings

VENUE

ICSSR Complex, Panjab University Campus at 10:00 am on March 09, 2019

PROGRAMME

10:00 am	Wecome of Guests by Ms. Prabhjot Sohal
10:03 am	PU Anthem
10:06 am	Thematic Address by the Seminar Director, Mr. Jayanth N. Pethkar
10:10 am	Floral Tribute to Prof. P.P. Singh
10:15 am	Screening of Film on Prof. P.P. Singh and SCS
10:25 am	Introduction of P.P. Singh Memorial Series and the Key Speaker by Dr. Bhavneet Bhatti, Asst. Professor
10:30 am	P.P. Singh Memorial Lecture
11:10 am	Presidential Address
11:20 am	Vote of Thanks
11:25 am	National Anthem
11:30 am	High Tea